
Al2-Lancast*r Farming, Saturday, January 20, 1096

1
yy' ' \

•> Produce+Markets

Philadelphia
Vegetable

PHILADELPHIA
JANUARY 17, 1996

NAPPA STEADY, OTHERS LOWER
celcrtsFL 9.00 50 lb cini MX Nappe 10.00

-CORN-SWEET: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

VEGETABLES
—ARTICHOKES: OFFERINGS

—CUCUMBERS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 1 1/9 buctni/cm FL med ord qual
& appear 10.00-12.00 uni 1100-15.00
MX med 28.00-30.00 moidy 28.00 fr qual
20.00 old qual 18.00ctni FL 24t fr qual
4.00-5.00

—EGGPLANT: MARKET STEADY 1
1/9buctnt/ctti FL med 10.00-12.00moitly
12.00few 14.00fr qua! 6.00-9.00 buctni/
cni MX ISi fr appear 8.00

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
-ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS LIGHT

11 lb ctni/citt bchd CB 12i ml ord cond
5.00-

—BEANS; MARKETLOWER buclni/
citi FL Round Green Type 20.00-24.00
Handpicked 28.00 few lower Kentucky
Wonder Type ord cond 10.00-12.00

-BEETS: MARKET STEADY ctni
bchd IX 12i 8.00 25 lb iki lie CO med
5.00 50 lb iki lie CD med 8.00 1 1/9 bu
crti lie- NJ 9.00-10.00

—BROCCOLI: MARKET LOWER
ctni AZ bchd 14i 12.00 CA bchd 14i
8.00- moitly 9.00-11.00 MX bchd
14i fr cond 6.00-8.00

—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: 25 lb ctni
CA 12.00 MX 12.00

—CABBAGE: MARKET ROUND
GREEN LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 buciti & 50 lb ctni CD
Round Green Type med 8.00-9.50 moitly
8.00- tome 7.50 Red Type med
9.00- FL Round Green Type med
9.50-10.00Red Type med 10.00-11.00GA
Round Green Type med 10.00 Red Type
med 11.00 TX Round Green Type med
10.0050 lbiki CDRound Green Type Ige
6.00 NYRound Green Type Ige 5.00-5.50
moitly 5.50 Red Type med 7.00 1 3/4
bucm ft 40 lb ctni CD Savoy Type med
9.00 FL Savoy Type med 10.00

—ENDIVE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctni/ciu FL 8.00-9.00
mostly 9.00 10 lb etna BL Witloof
17.00-18.00 AIR Widoof 17.50

—ESCAROLE: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER 1 1/9buctns/citi FL 9.00-11.00

—GARLIC; MARKET LOWER 30 lb
cuts CA White super col 31.00-34.00
mosdy 32.00-33.00 col 31.50 super jbo
30.00 exjbo 27.00 jbo 25.50

—GREENS: MARKET LOWER cuts
bchd CA Swiss Chard 12s 8.00Red 12s
8.00 MX Broccoli Rabe 24s 12.00fr cond
10.00 cuis/cits bchd NC Collard 10.00
Kale 9.00-10.00 TX Collard 24s 12.00
Kale 24s 12.00Musurd 24sfr cond 10.00
Turnip Tops 24s fr cond 10.00 Dandelion
12s 8.00 Kohlrabi 12s 8.00 Red 12s 8.00
Swiss Chard 12s 8.00Red 12s 8.00cuts Ise
CA Kale Flowering 24s 9.00-10.00

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
LOWER am AZ 24s 15.00-16.00moitly
15.00 few 14.00 some low u 13.00 ord
cond 6.00-8.00 Wrapped 24s 15.00-17.00
moitly 15.00—CARROTS; MARKET LOWER iki

48 1-lb flmbgi CA Topped med-lge
11.00-12.00 mostly 12.00 CD Topped

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
LOWER ctm AZ Boston 24i 8.00 Green
Leaf 24s 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.00 one label
10.00Red Leaf 24s 8.00-9.00 moldy 8.00

one label 11.00 CA Green Leaf 24i 8.00
Red Leaf 24i 8.00

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
LOWER cuts AZ 24i 9.00-11.00 moldy
9.0010.00 CA 24i 9.001.3 buoti AZ 24i
12.0013.00

--MUSHROOMS; MARKET
STEADY 10 lb dm PA Ige 12.0012.50
moidy 12.00med 9.75-10.50moidy 10.00
4 qt bkts PA med-lge 5.005.50 few 4.75
iml-med 4.004.50 5 lb elm PA Oyster
18.00 Cremini 8.00 Ponobellai 11.

med-lge B.SO-9.00 FL Topped med-lge
8.50-9.00 iki 16 3-lb flmbgi CA Topped
med-lge 12.00 ski 10 S-lb flmbgi CA
Topped med-lge 12.00 50 lb iki lie CA
Topped jbo 8.00-11.00 CD Topped jbo
7.00- moitly 8.00 FL Topped jbo
7.00- mostly 9.00 ctni bchd CA
Bunched 24s 11.00am 24 1-lbflmbgi CA
Baby Peeled 18.50

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET LOW-
ER am flmwrpd CA 12i 9.50-12.00 fr
cond 6.00-8.00 16sfr cond 6.00 Green 12i
few 16.00 FL 12i 6.00-7.00 9i 6.00-7.00

, 20. 8.00 MX 12sfr cond 5.50-6.50 9s fr
cond S.SO-6.50

—CELERY: MARKET LOWER ctns
CA 1 1/2 dz 8.00-9.50 mostly 9.00 2 dz
8.00-10.00 mostly 9.0021/2 dz 8.00-10.00
mostly 9.00 3 dz 8.00-9.00 mostly 9.00
flmb 30s 11.00-12.50 FL 2 dz 9.00-9.50 2
1/2 dz 9.00-9.50 3 dz 9.00-9.50 TX 2 1/2
dz 9.00 ctns flrnbgs FL Hearts 18s 11.00

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET

00-13.00 few 9.00 fair cond 8.00 3 lb ctns
PA Shiitake 14.50-16.00 fr qual
12.00- ctns 12 8-oz traysflmwipd PA
8.00- ctns 10 12-oztrays flmwipd PA
9.50- 10.00ctns 1010-oztrays flmwipd PA
8.50- mostly 8.50

—OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
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NEXT WEEK’S TOBACCO SALES:
JANUARY 22, 24. 26, 1996 -10AM

LAST PARADISE, PA
MARKET REPORT

1/17/96TOBACCO
SALE:

Ideal Leaf 32%
Lane. Leaf 33%
Oldham 5%
Winstead 3%
Warehouse 26%

186,393 Lbs. Sold
$1.25/Lb. to $1.42/Lb.

Feb. 9th
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[ RECEIVING DATES ARE: I 7
> 1/22 57 to Sale; 1/23-7 to 4; 1/24-7 to Sale; 1 J25 -7to 4;
/ 1/26-7 to Sale J
J? Please stay with the auction system. We are still working y

a as hard as we can for you. J
V We like all buyers to buy at auction - we need your %

% Thank farmers J
> Please color grade for your good %
J • Put bright tobacco in one grade workma„ship in 1995 J
% .Put tips inone grade

- one pretty crop! \
j • Put ground leaves in one grade *

2? Call Mitch for trucking tobacco
/ Call Paradise For Market Reports •24 Hours a Day %

i PARADISE TOBACCO SALES Mltch Whh..8.,.rtj|r ..
%

LEEKS LOWER. OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY cuu bcfad MX 24s 7.00-9.00
moldy 8.00 one label 10.00 Leek* IZi
22.00

-PARSLEY: MARKETTX HIGHER.
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY crtTbchdCA
Curly 60« 11.00 Plain 60f 11.00-12.00FL
Curly 60* 12.00MX Curly 60i 10.00 30i
5.00 TX Curly 60» 12.00-14.00 moldy
12.00 PUin 60i 14.00-16.00cuts bchd TX

Root 12i 15.00
—PARSNIPS: ctni 12 1-Ibflmbgi CD

11.00 20 lb flmbgi lie CD 14.00-IS.OO
-PEAS GREEN: OFFERINGS LIGHT

10lb emi GU Snow PeasDecalyxed 12.00
—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
—PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1 1/9 buctni/crti FL Bell "type
Green jbo fr cond 5.00 exlge 11.00 few
10.00 Ige 6.00-8.00 mostly 8.00 few high
u 10.00med 5.50-6.00 iml-med 5.00Mxd
Red And Green Ige 3.00-6.00moldy 5.00
Red exlge 12.00 Ige 10.00 med 8.00 TX
Bell Type Green Ige fr cond 6.00 med fr
cond 5.00 IS lb ctni MX BeU Type Red
exlge 13.00

—PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9 buctni/crti
FL Long Hot poor-ord cond 1.00-S.OO
Cubanellei Ige 7.00-8.00 mixed red and
green 6.00

—RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni tpd 30 6-ozflmbgi FL Red
6.00-7.00 mosdy 6.00 few higher ctni tpd
14 1-Ibflmbgi n.Red 6.00-6.50few high-

er ctni bchd MX Red 24i 7.00
—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
—RUTABAGAS; SO lb ctni CD
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CDOne med 7.00-8.00 mosdy 7.00
—SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY ctni bchd CA Flat 24i
9.50-10.00 MX Flat 24i 8.00-10.00 1 2/5
bucrti bchd CA Flat 24i 11.00 bubkti TX
Savoy 8.00-9.00 ctni TX Savoy 10.00

-SQUASH: MARKETLOWER 1/2A
5/9buctni/crti FL Zucchini iml-med 14.00
med 12.004/7 buctni MX Zucchini iml-
med 15.00-18.00 fr appear 14.00 med
12.00

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
STEADY CURED 40 lbctni MS U.S. One
Beauregard med 13.00 NC U.S. One
Jewell med 12.00 jbo 7.00

—TOMATOES: MARKETLOWER 25
lb ctni FL 80% U.S. One orBetter Mature
Greens pinit to light red xlge 7.50-9.00
mosdy 8.00-9.00 fr qual A ord cond
1.00-5.00 Ige 6.50-7.00 moldy 7.00 poor-
ord cond 1.00-5.00 Local Repack 85%
U.S. One or Better Mature Greens pink to
light red xlge 12.50 Ige 11.50 med 10.50
ctn«/flu 2 lyr MX Vine Ripei Improved
Varieties pink to light red 4xss 9.00-10.00
SxSi 8.00-9.00

—TOMATOES, CHERRY; MARKET
LOWER flu 12 1-pt faku MXpink to light
red 7.00-7.50moldy 7.00 fr qual 6.00 red
fr cond 6.00

—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
MARKET FL LOWER, MX STEADY 25
lb ctni FL pink to light red 7.00-8.00 MX
light red to red 6.00

—TURNIPS: 25 lb flmbgi NC Purple
Top med 9.00

—VEGETABLES OTHER; 8 lb ctm
CA Radicchio 9i 8.00 3 kg hi|( GURadic-
chio 12i 8.00 FT Radicchio 12i 8.00
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St Louis
Cattle, Hogs
SPRINGFIELD, IL
JANUARY 15, 1996

Thii weeki receipci 700 head, laitweek
500, and lait year 800 head. Cattle and
Calvei; Compared to last week ilaughter
(teen and heifen Heady, except holnein
«teen weak to 1.00 lower. Cowi 1.00low-
er. Built Heady. Slaughter (apply mainly
Choice and Select and Choice (teen and
heifen. Light tupply holneln (teen

.

Around 10% cowi. Slaughter (teen:
Choice 2-4 102S-137S Iba, 61.50-63.00;
Several lota 2-3 1100-1400 lb(.
63.00- Select and Choice 2-3
975-1300 Ibt. 58.00-61.50; Select 2-3
950-1275 lb«.55.00-58.00. Holnein (teen:
Few Choice 2-3 1200-1400 lb(.
57.00- Select and Choice 2-3
1150-1500 Iba. 54.00-57.00. Select 2-3
1000-1400 Ox. 50.00-54.00. Slaughter
heiferc Choice 2-4 900-1300 lb(.
60.50-62.00, 2-3 950-1250 Ibt.
62.00- load 63.00;Selectand Choice
2-3 875-1150 Ibt. 57.00-60.50; Select 2-3
850-1125 lb(. 54.00-57.00. SUughter
cowi; Breaking Utility and Commercial
2-4 28.00-31.00. Cutter and Booing Utility
1-2 28.00-31.00, high yielding
31.00- few up to 34.00. Canner and
lowCutter 1-225.00-28.00. ShellyCanner
1-2 21.00-25.00. Bulla; Yield grade 1-2
1250-2200 Iba. 37.00-42.00.
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